Operating manual • English EN
HiFeed
OPERATING MANUAL
English
H
iF
ee
d

2
EN
6. ORDERING CODES
Wire feeder
HiFeed 6310100
Wire feeder consumables
Intermediate cable set, 5 m W005805
Pressure arm assembly W004642
Pressure roller assembly W004643
Euro adapter W004648
Wire feeder roll 0.8 / 1.2 mm, factory setting W004653
Wire feeder roll 1.2 / 1.6 mm W004646
Wire guide tube 0.8 – 1.2 mm, factory setting W006117
Wire guide tube 1.2 – 1.6 mm W004644
Straightening roll assembly W004647
Wire spool shaft W004649
Gas pre-heater 6314010
Welding guns
MMT 42, 3 m 6254213MMT
MMT 42, 4.5 m 6254214MMT